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R E S I D E N T I A L  P L A S T I C  T O I L E T  S E A T

LC212

Proudly Made in the USA Eco-Friendly

SPECIFICATIONS:

Size: Elongated

Material: Plastic

Style: Closed Front with Cover

Ring Bumpers: Four

Hinges: Plastic with 300 Series Stainless Steel Posts and Pintles

Hardware: Non-Corroding 300 Series Stainless Steel Nuts

Fits: American Standard® Bowls

Codes & Standards:    

FEATURES: 

●	 �10˝ Bolt Spread 
Fits American Standard® bowls

10˝

16-7/8˝
 8-3/8˝

11-1/4˝

16-13/16˝ 1˝

2-1/4˝

3/4˝

18-3/16˝




